ENENIZELS

CU (pezzo)

SU
(Unita Vendita)

DU
(Unita Distributiva)
[]

(se applicable)

Cu

12

SU

ENR EcoAd E92 BP 8

Bancalizzazione su Euro Pallets

DU

Codice prodotto:
8506101100

Paese di origine:

us

Dimensioni esterne

14:42

Strato Bancale

Bancale

Lunghezza Larghezza

164

172

Allezza

Peso lordo (g)

11

129

114

80

110

1.320

Strato
Bancale
EURO

468

39

=

1.200

800

80

51.480

Bancale
(no pallet)
EURO

Bancale
(con pallet)
EURO

6.084

6.084

507

507

13

1.200

800

1.040

669.240

13

1.200

800

1.190

694.240

SAP: E300116300

CuU:

7638900410334

SU:

17638900410331

DU:



pontes
Highlight


